DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM							M APPROVED
CENTER	S FOR MEDICARE &	MEDICAID SERVICES				OMB N	<u> 0938-0391</u>
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	· /			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
34G084		B. WING			08/14/2019		
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			;	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
SKILL CR	EATIONS OF GREENVIL	LE			2701 W 5TH STREET		
					GREENVILLE, NC 27835		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG				x	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROF DEFICIENCY)) BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
W 249	PROGRAM IMPLEMI CFR(s): 483.440(d)(1)	w	249	3		
	each client must rece treatment program co interventions and serv and frequency to sup	ndividual program plan, ive a continuous active					
	 This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: Based on record reviews, observations and interviews, the facility failed to ensure each client received a continuous active treatment plan consisting of needed interventions and services identified in the individual program plan (IPP) in the areas of active treatment and behavior management. This affected 2 of 5 audit clients (#1, #7). The findings are: 1. Client #1 was not provided with his assistive device as required. Review on 8/13/19 of Client #1's IPP dated 4/17/19 revealed that Client #1 wears palm rollers 						
	throughout the day to up in his palms and s fingers being contract #1's record revealed rollers that should be and taken off at night During afternoon obse	keep moisture from building kin breakdown due to his ted. Further review of Client guidelines for wearing palm worn throughout the day ervations in the home on until 6:45pm, Client #1 was					
LABORATORY	DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/S	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR	E		TITLE		(X6) DATE

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

(X6) DATE

PRINTED: 08/19/2019

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				PRINTED: 08/19/2 FORM APPROV OMB NO. 0938-03	/ED
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		34G084	B. WING		_	08/14/2019	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP CODE		
SKILL CR	EATIONS OF GREENVIL	LE		2701 W 5TH STREET GREENVILLE, NC 2783	5		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRE) CROSS-REFEREI	S PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		ON
W 249	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER EATIONS OF GREENVILLE SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		W 249				

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Facility ID: 922587

If continuation sheet Page 2 of 5

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	: 08/19/2019 APPROVED . 0938-0391	
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		34G084	B. WING		_	08/14/2019		
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, S	TATE, ZIP CODE			
SKILL CR	EATIONS OF GREENVIL	LE		2701 W 5TH STREET GREENVILLE, NC 2783	35			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRE CROSS-REFERE	S PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
W 288	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER EATIONS OF GREENVILLE SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) Continued From page 2 Techniques to manage inappropriate client behavior must never be used as a substitute for an active treatment program. This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: Based on record review and confirmed with interview, the facility failed to assure all techniques to manage behavior were incorporated into an active treatment program. This affected 1 of 5 audit clients (#6). The finding is: Client #6's use of Melatonin to aid in sleep was not incorporated into an active treatment plan. Review on 8/14/19 of client #6's physician's orders dated 6/27/19 revealed he is prescribed Melatonin for sleep. Review on 8/14/19 of Client #6's active treatment plan revealed a behavior support plan (BSP) implemented 2/20/18. Further reviewed of the BSP revealed no mention of Melatonin for sleep. Interview on 8/14/19 with the qualified intellectual disabilities professional (QIDP) confirmed client #6 receives Melatonin to help him sleep and she revealed there is a new program out for consent that probably has the Melatonin in the program.		W 288		DEFICIENCY)			

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Facility ID: 922587

If continuation sheet Page 3 of 5

	-					FORM	0: 08/19/2019 APPROVED
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & M STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			OMB NO. 0938-039 (X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		34G084	B. WING	B. WING			14/2019
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE	-	
SKILL CR	EATIONS OF GREENVILI	LE		2701 W 5TH STREET GREENVILLE, NC 2783	35		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRE CROSS-REFERE	S PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
W 369	Based on observation record reviews and in assure all medications This affected 2 of 5 au facility (#1 and #5). T 1. Client #1 did not re Miralax. During observations of received his medication medication pass the r preparing 17 grams of water. However, he r couple of sips of this r Review on 8/14/19 of 6/26/19 confirmed clie Miralax 17 grams in th Interview on 8/14/19 of Director confirmed clie the dose as ordered. 2. Client #5 did not re her Depakene. During observations of #5 received her medic her by drawing up into Depakene. The meas However when she fe medicine cup and a la back out of her mouth Review on 8/14/19 of	not met as evidenced by: ns and confirmed with iterviews, the facility failed to s were given as ordered. udit clients residing in the The findings are: eceive the correct dose of on 8/14/19, client #1 ons at 9:00am. During the hurse assisted him by of Miralax in 8 ounces of refused to drink all but a medication. T the physician's orders dated ent #1 should have received he morning. with the Nurse and Acting ent #1 should have received eceive the correct does of on 8/13/19 at 4:05pm, client cations. The nurse assisted o a syringe Valporic Acid for surement was 5 ml. ed this to her in a small arge portion of it drained n. T the physician's orders dated ent #5 should have received	W 369				

Facility ID: 922587

If continuation sheet Page 4 of 5

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	2: 08/19/2019 1 APPROVED 2: 0938-0391		
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		34G084	B. WING	B. WING			08/14/2019		
NAME OF F	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STAT	TE, ZIP CODE				
SKILL CR	EATIONS OF GREENVIL	LE		2701 W 5TH STREET GREENVILLE, NC 27835					
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECT CROSS-REFERENC	PLAN OF CORRECTION FIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CED TO THE APPROPRIA EFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
W 369	Continued From page	9 4	W 369						
W 447	there was medication of client #5's mouth. amount. She indicate ways of her taking he EVACUATION DRILL CFR(s): 483.470(i)(2) The facility must file a each evacuation drill. This STANDARD is r Based on document facility failed to esnur evacuation drill was of Fire drill reports had r Review on 8/13/19 of evacuation book reve located for April 2019 Interview on 8/13/19 y	d they will explore other r medications. S (iii) a report and evaluation on not met as evidenced by: review and interview, the e a report of each completed. The finding is: not been completed. The facility's fire drill valed no reports could be - June 2019. with the Qualified Intellectual hal (QIDP) revealed that fire for April 2019 - June 2019.	W 447						

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Facility ID: 922587

If continuation sheet Page 5 of 5